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b
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#
#
#
#
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#
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#
#
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b
b
b
b
b
b
b

b
b

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Flute 1+2

Oboe 1+2

Bassoon 1+2

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2

Bb Clarinet 3

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto Sax 1+2

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3

F Horn 1+2

F Horn 3+4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Euphonium

Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Percussion

Chimes

Vibraphone

1 ∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ Œ
∑

"O Praise the Lord"
Andante con moto q»ª§

p

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ Œ
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ
∑

Œ Œ œœ

∑
∑

Œ Œ œ

Œ Œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ
∑

p

p

p

..œœ> Jœœ œœ

∑
∑

.œ> Jœ œ

.œ> jœ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ
∑

..œœ> Jœœ œœ œœ

∑
∑

.œ> Jœ œ œ

.œ> jœ œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ
∑

..œœ> Jœœ œœ

∑
∑

.œ> Jœ œ

.œ> jœ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ
∑

..œœ> Jœœ œœ

∑
∑

.œ> Jœ œ

.œ> jœ œ
Œ Œ ‰ jœ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Œ Œ ‰ Jœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ
∑

P

P
1st

..œœ> Jœœ œœ œœ

∑
∑

.œ> Jœ œ œ

.œ> jœ œ œ
œ .œ>

jœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ .œ> Jœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ

œ ˙P
(use sustain pedal - no motor)

..œœ> Jœœ œœ œœ

∑
∑

.œ> Jœ œ œ

.œ> jœ œ œ
œ .œ>

jœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ .œ> Jœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ

œ ˙
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b
b
b
b
b
b
b

b
b

Flute 1+2

Oboe 1+2

Bassoon 1+2

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2

Bb Clarinet 3

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto Sax 1+2

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3

F Horn 1+2

F Horn 3+4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Euphonium

Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Percussion

Chimes

Vibraphone

11 ..œœ> Jœœ œœ œœ

∑
∑

.œ> Jœ œ œ

.œ> jœ œ œ
œ .œ>

jœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ .œ> Jœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ

œ ˙

..œœ> Jœœ œœ œœ

∑
∑

.œ> Jœ œ œ

.œ> jœ œ> œ
œ .œ>

jœ
∑
∑

Œ Œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑

œ .œ> Jœ
Œ Œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ

œ ˙

F

F
3rd

œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ

∑
∑

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ œ œ
∑

œ> œ œ œ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑

œ> œ œ œ œ
.œ> jœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ˙ Œ
œ ˙

P

1st

P

F

œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ

∑
∑

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
∑

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
.œ> jœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ˙ Œ
œ ˙

œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ

œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ
∑

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
∑

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
.œ> jœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ˙ Œ
œ ˙

P

œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ

œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ
Œ Œ œœ
œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ
œ> œ œ œ œ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ
Œ Œ ‰ Jœ

∑
∑
∑

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
.œ> jœ œ œ
Œ Œ ‰ Jœ

Œ Œ ‰ Jœ

Œ Œ œ
Œ Œ œ
Œ Œ œ
Œ Œ œ

Œ Œ œ
∑

œ œ œ˙ Œ
œ ˙

f

f

f

f
f

f
f

f
f
f

..œœ> Jœœ œœ œœ

..œœ> jœœ œœ œœ
œ> œ œ˙ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ
.œ> jœ œ œ
œ .œ> jœ
œ> œ œ
œ .œ>

jœ
œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ
œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ
.œ> jœ œ œ
œ .œ> jœ
œ .œ>

jœ
œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœœ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ
œ> œ œ

˙ œ
˙ œ

˙ œ
∑

œ œ œœ ˙
œœ œœ œœ

f

f

f
f
f

f
a2

f

f
f
f
f
a2

f

f
f

f

..œœ> Jœœ œœ œœ

..œœ> jœœ œœ œœ
œ> œ œ˙ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ
.œ> jœ œ œ
œ .œ> jœ
œ> œ œ
œ .œ>

jœ
œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ
œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ
.œ> jœ œ œ
œ .œ> jœ
œ .œ>

jœ
œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœœ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ
œ> œ œ

˙ œ
˙ œ

˙ œ
∑

œ œ œœ ˙
œœ œœ œœ

œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ

œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ
œ> œ œ˙ œ
œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ
.œ jœ œ œ

œ> œ œ
.œ jœ œ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ
.œ jœ œ œ
.œ jœ œ œ
..œœ>

jœ œ œJœ œ œ.œ> Jœ œ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ

œ> œ œ
œ> œ œ

˙ œ
˙ œ

˙ œ
∑

œ œ œ.œ .œ
œœ œ œ

œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ

œœ> œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ
œ> œ œ˙ œ
œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ> œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
..œœ>

jœ œ œJœ œ œ.œ> Jœ œ œ
.œ> Jœ œ œ

œ> œ œ
œ> œ œ

˙ œ
˙ œ

˙ œ
∑

œ œ œ.œ .œ
œœ œ œ
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b
b
b
b
b
b
b

b
b

Flute 1+2

Oboe 1+2

Bassoon 1+2

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2

Bb Clarinet 3

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto Sax 1+2

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3

F Horn 1+2

F Horn 3+4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Euphonium

Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Percussion

Chimes

Vibraphone

21 ˙ œœ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œœ œ œ œ œ œ
˙̇ œœ
˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ> œ> œ>
.œ> jœ œ œ
œ>>

œ>>
œ
>>
œœ œ œ

˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ> œ> œ>
œ>>

œ>>
œ>>
œœ œ œ

˙ œœ œ œ œ œ œ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
˙ œ
.œ>

jœ œ œ

˙ œ
˙ œ

˙ œ
.˙
˙ œœ œ œ
œ œ œ

ƒ

ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ

ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ

ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
Tam-tam

f
ƒ
ƒ

˙ œœ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œœ œ œ œ œ œ
˙̇ œœ
˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ> œ> œ>
.œ> jœ œ œ
œ>>

œ>>
œ
>>
œœ œ œ

˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ> œ> œ>
œ>>

œ>>
œ>>
œœ œ œ

˙ œœ œ œ œ œ œ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
˙ œ
.œ>

jœ œ œ

˙ œ
˙ œ

˙ œ
.˙
˙ œœ œ œ
œ œ œ

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

.˙œ œ œ œ œ œ

.˙œ œ œ œ œ œ
˙̇ œœ
.˙
œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ> œ> œ>
.œ> jœ œ œ
œ>>

œ>>
œ
>>
œœ œ œ

.˙
œ œ œ œ œ œ
.˙
œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ> œ> œ>
œ>>

œ>>
œ>>
œœ œ œ

.˙œ œ œ œ œ œ.˙
œ œ œ œ œ œ
˙ œ
.œ>

jœ œ œ

˙ œ
˙ œ

˙ œ
.˙
.˙œ œ œ

œ œ œ

˙ Œœ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ Œœ œ œ œ œ œ
..˙̇
˙ Œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
˙ Œ

˙ Œ
˙ Œ˙
.˙
œ œ œ

˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ
˙ œ
˙ Œ˙

.˙œ œ œ
.˙
œ œ œ

˙ œ

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙
˙ Œ
˙ Œœ œ œ
˙ Œ

p

p
p

p
p

p
p
p
p
p

p

p
p

p
p

p
p
p
p

p
p

p
p

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
∑
∑
∑

.œ Jœ œ œ

.œ Jœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Slower & more rubato

p

p

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ
.œ Jœ œ

œ œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ

∑
Œ Œ œ
.œ Jœ œ œ
.œ Jœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

F
F
F

P
1st

P

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ-

˙ Œ
œ œ œ œ-

œ œ œ œ
∑

œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ
˙ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

p

Œ Œ œœ. œœ.

Œ Œ œœ. œœ.

Œ œ- œ-

Œ Œ œ. œ.

Œ Œ œ. œ.

Œ Œ œ. œ.
Œ Œ œ. œ.

∑
Œ œ- œ-

Œ œ- œ-

˙ Œ
∑

˙ Œ
œ œ œ Œ

∑
œ œ œ Œ
œ œ œ Œ
œ œ œ Œ

∑
∑

Œ œ- œ-

∑
∑
∑
∑

π

π
π

a2

π
π
π

π

π
π

p

p
F p

F p
F p
F p

π

œœ- œœ œœ œœ

œœ- œœ œœ œœ
..˙̇

œ- œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ
œ- œ œ œ

∑
.˙
.˙

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

.˙

∑
∑
∑
∑

Faster œœ- œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ- œœ œœ œœ œœ
..˙̇

œ- œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ
œ- œ œ œ

∑
.˙
.˙

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

.˙

∑
∑
∑
∑

,

,

,

,
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b
b
b
b
b
b
b

b
b

Flute 1+2

Oboe 1+2

Bassoon 1+2

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2

Bb Clarinet 3

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto Sax 1+2

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3

F Horn 1+2

F Horn 3+4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Euphonium

Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Percussion

Chimes

Vibraphone

31 œœ- œœ Œ
œœ- œœ Œ
˙̇ Œ
œ- œ œ œ œ
œ- œ œ œ œ

-̇ œ
-̇ œ

∑
˙ Œ
˙ Œ
Œ Œ œ
Œ Œ œ
Œ Œ œ

∑
∑
∑

Œ Œ œ œ

Œ Œ œ œ

∑
∑

˙ Œ
∑
∑
∑
∑

p
p
p

p
p

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
∑
∑
∑

.œ Jœ œ œ

.œ Jœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Slower & more rubato ∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ
.œ Jœ œ

œ œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ

∑
Œ Œ œ
.œ Jœ œ œ
.œ Jœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

F

P
1st

P

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ œ-

˙ Œ

˙ œ-
œ œ œ œ

∑
œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ
˙ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

p

Œ Œ œ. œ.

Œ Œ œ. œ.
Œ Œ œœ

. œœ
.

Œ Œ œ. œ.
Œ Œ œ. œ.
Œ Œ œ. œ.
Œ Œ œ. œ.
Œ Œ œœ. œœ.

∑
∑

œ œ Œ
∑

œ œ œ œ Œ
˙ Œ

∑
˙ Œ
œ œ œ Œ
œ œ œ Œ

∑
∑

Œ Œ œ. œ.
∑
∑
∑
∑

π
1st

π
1st

π
π

π
π
π
π

p

p
F p

F p
F p
F p

π

œ- œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ

œ-- œ œ œœ œ œ œ
œ- œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ
œ- œ œ œ..˙̇

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ- œ œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑

Faster œ- œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ
œœ- œœ œœ œœ
œ- œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ
œ- œ œ œ..˙̇

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ- œ œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ- œ œœ œœ

œ- œ œœ œœ
œœ- œ œ œœ œ œ œ
œ- œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ
œ- œ œ œ œœœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
Œ Œ œ œ

Œ Œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ œ

∑
∑

Œ Œ
œ œ

Œ Œ œ œ

∑
∑
∑

œ- œ œ œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑

p
p

p

p
p
p
p
p

p
p
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b
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#
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b
b
b
b
b
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b

b
b

Flute 1+2

Oboe 1+2

Bassoon 1+2

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2

Bb Clarinet 3

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto Sax 1+2

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3
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∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

jœ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰
∑
∑
∑
∑

1st

P
P
P

P
P

pizz.

p

∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- jœ

œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ- œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

jœ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- jœ

œ œ œ œ- jœ

œ œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ œ- jœ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ# œ
œ œb œ- œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Œ Jœ ‰ ‰
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ- jœœ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œœ œ œ- Jœ

∑
∑

jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ ‰

œ œ œ- œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

F
F

F
F
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bb

b b

b b

#

#

b
b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Flute 1+2

Oboe 1+2

Bassoon 1+2

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2

Bb Clarinet 3

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto Sax 1+2

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3

F Horn 1+2

F Horn 3+4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Euphonium

Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Percussion

Chimes

Vibraphone

82 ∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ- jœœ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œœ œ œ- Jœ

∑
∑

jœ. ‰
jœ. ‰ ‰

œ œ œ- œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ- jœœ œ œ œ- Jœ
œ œ œ œ- jœœ œ œ œ- Jœ

∑
∑

jœ. ‰ ‰ Jœ
. ‰ ‰

œ œ œ œ- Jœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œœ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œœ œ œ- œ œ

∑
∑

Œ Jœ. ‰ ‰
œ œ œ- œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- jœ

œ œ- œb œ
œ œ- jœ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰
∑
∑
∑
∑

p
1st

p

p
p

pizz.

p

∑
∑

œ œb œ- œ œ
œ œb œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- jœ

œ œ œ- œb œ
œ œ œ- jœ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œb œ œ- œ œ

œb œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- jœ

œ œb œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- jœ
Œ Œ jœn∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

jœb ‰ jœ ‰ ‰
∑
∑
∑
∑

p

∑
∑

œ œ- jœ
œ œ- Jœ

œ œ- jœ

œ œ-
jœ

œ œ- jœ
œ œ- jœœŒ Œ
œ œ- jœ
œ œ- jœ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Jœ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰
∑
∑
∑
∑

cresc.

a2

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc. p
p cresc.

p cresc.

cresc.

∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ- jœ
œ œ- jœ
œ œ- jœ
œœ œœ œœ- œœ œœ
œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ- œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

jœ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰
∑
∑
∑
∑

cresc.

œœ œœ œœ- œœ œœ

œœ œœ œœ- œœ œœ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ- œ œ
œ œ- œ œ
œœ œœ œœ- œœ œœ
œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰
∑

œæ .œæ
∑
∑

p cresc.

p
cresc.

Susp. Cym.

π

œœ œœ œœ- œœ œœ

œœ œœ œœ- œœ œœ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œœ- œœ œœœ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰
∑

œæ .œæ
∑
∑
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bb

b b

b b

#

#

b
b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

Flute 1+2

Oboe 1+2

Bassoon 1+2

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2

Bb Clarinet 3

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto Sax 1+2

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3

F Horn 1+2

F Horn 3+4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Euphonium

Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Percussion

Chimes

Vibraphone

92 œœ ..œœ-- Jœœ

œœ ..œœ- Jœœœ .œ-
Jœ

œ .œ- Jœ
œ .œ- Jœ
œ .œ- Jœ
œ .œ- jœ
œœ ..œœ- J

œœ
œ .œ- Jœ
œ .œ-

Jœ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ .œ-
Jœ

∑
œ Œ Œ

œ ˙
∑

Molto Rit.

arco

F
f

œœ- ˙̇U

œœ- ˙̇U

œ- U̇
œ- U̇

œ- U̇

œ- U̇

œ- u̇
œœ- ˙̇U

œ- U̇
œ- U̇

Œ ÓU

Œ ÓU

Œ ÓU

Œ ÓU

Œ ÓU

Œ ÓU

Œ ÓU

Œ ÓU

Œ ÓU

Œ ÓU
œ- U̇

Œ ÓU

Œ ÓU

œ u̇
Œ ÓU

f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f

f

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ œ- œ œ

∑
∑

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- jœ

œ œ œ œ- jœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

A Tempo

p
p
p

p
p

p
p

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ# œ

œ œ œ- œ# œ
∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ œ- jœ
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

P
P
P

P
P
P
P

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ

∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œn œ

œ œ œ- œn œ

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œœ œœ œœ- Jœœ
œœ œœ œœ- Jœœ
œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ- Jœ
œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ- jœ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰
jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ ‰

∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ

p
p
p

p
p
p
p
p
p
p
pizz.

p
p

p

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- Jœ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œœ œœ œ-- œ œœ œ œ
œœ œœ œ-- œ œœ œ œ
œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ- Jœ
œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ- jœ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰
jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ ‰

∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ
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bb

b b

b b

#

#

b
b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b
b b

b b

b b

b b
n b
b b
n b
b b

b b

b b

b b b
b b b
b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c

Flute 1+2

Oboe 1+2

Bassoon 1+2

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2

Bb Clarinet 3

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto Sax 1+2

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3

F Horn 1+2

F Horn 3+4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Euphonium

Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Percussion

Chimes

Vibraphone

100 ∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- œ œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ-

jœœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ-

jœœ
œ œ œ œ- Jœ
œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ œ- jœ
jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰
jœ. ‰ ‰ Œ .
.œæ .œæ

∑
jœ ‰ ‰ Œ .

f

Susp. Cym.

π

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ-- œ œœ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ-- œ œœ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
Œ Jœ ‰ ‰

∑
œæ œ ‰

∑
∑

∑
œœ œœ œœ- œœ œœ
œœ œœ œœ- J

œœ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- jœ
œœ œœ œœ- Jœœ

œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- œ œ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œœ œœ œœ- Jœœ
œœ œœ œœ- Jœœ
œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ- Jœ
œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ- jœ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰
jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ ‰

∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

∑
œ œ œ-- œ œœ œ œ Jœ
œœ œœ œœ- J

œœ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- Jœ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- jœ
œœ œœ œ-- œ œœ œ œ

œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ- œ œ

œ œ œ- Jœ
œ œ œ- œ œ
œœ œœ œ-- œ œœ œ œ
œœ œœ œ-- œ œœ œ œ
œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ- Jœ
œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ- jœ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰
jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ ‰

∑
∑

œ œ œ- œ œ

œœ œœ œœ œœ
-

J
œœ

œœ œœ œœ œœ
-

Jœœ

œœ œœ œœ œ--
jœœ Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- jœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ

-
Jœœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ
œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œœ œœ œœ œœ
-

Jœœ

œœ œœ œœ œœ
-

J
œœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- Jœ

œ œ œ œ- jœ
œ œ œ œ- Jœ
jœ. ‰ ‰ jœ. ‰ ‰

∑
∑

jœ ‰ ‰ Œ .

Molto Rit.

F cresc.

F
arco

cresc.

F

œœ œœ ..œœ-

œœ œœ ..œœ-

œ œ œ--œ œ .œ
œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-
œœ œœ ..œœ-

œ œ .œ-
œ œ .œ-
œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-
œœ œœ ..œœ-

œœ œœ ..œœ-
œ œ .œ-
œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-

œ œ .œ-
œ œ .œ-

Œ .œæ-
Œ œ
Œ .œ-

∑

ƒ
ƒ

ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ

ƒ
Crash Cyms

ƒ
ƒ

œœ- ..œœU

œœ- ..œœU

œ-- .œuœ .œ
œ- .œU

œ- .œU

œ- œ- .œU

œ- .œu
œœ- ..œœu
œ- .œu
œ- .œu
œ- .œU

œ- .œU

œ- œ- .œU
œ-- œ- .œ

uœ .œ
œœ- ..œœu
œ- .œU

œ- .œU

œ- .œu
œ- .œu
œ- .œuœ- .œu
œæ- .œæu
Œ Œ .U

œ- œ- .œU

Œ Œ .U

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ Ó
∑

Andante q»•¢

p

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

˙ Ó
∑
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bbb b

b b b b

b b b b
b b

b b

b b

b b

b
b b

b
b b

b b

b b

b b b
b b b
b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

Flute 1+2

Oboe 1+2

Bassoon 1+2

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2

Bb Clarinet 3

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto Sax 1+2

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2

Bb Trumpet 3

F Horn 1+2
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